
Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 10/03/2012 7.400 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren km/u
1 Stieperaere Davy 205 Varsenare H1 00:24:28 1985 18,15

2 Verschoore Nicolas 295 Blankenberge H2 00:24:56 1976 17,81

3 Vanhecke Jetro 451 Oostende H1 00:24:58 1987 17,78

4 Verbrugghe Kurt 413 Eernegem H2 00:25:45 1972 17,24

5 Bossuyt Tijs 464 Hulste H1 00:25:55 1987 17,13

6 De Coene Wim 257 Zottegem H2 00:26:00 1976 17,08

7 Vandecaveye Arne 406 Eernegem H1 00:26:01 1990 17,07

8 Hocedez Steven 275 Otegem H2 00:26:04 1970 17,03

9 Geldhof Thomas 469 Meulebeke H1 00:26:41 1995 16,64

10 Verlet Benjamin 120 Oostende H1 00:26:45 1979 16,60

11 Vanneste Stefaan 459 Jabbeke H3 00:26:50 1967 16,55

12 Vanduyfhuys Kenneth 482 Oostende H1 00:26:53 1989 16,52

13 Deruddere Geert 204 Wevelgem H3 00:26:55 1960 16,50

14 Laenens Gunther 109 Bredene H2 00:26:59 1971 16,45

15 Vandenberghe Sander 467 Meulebeke H1 00:27:03 1990 16,41

16 Debreyne Frederic 287 De Haan H2 00:27:08 1971 16,36

17 Hamers Peter 191 Oostende H2 00:27:12 1969 16,32

18 Vansteelandt Filip 448 Zerkegem H3 00:27:28 1967 16,17

19 Geldhof Nick 468 Meulebeke H1 00:27:40 1989 16,05

20 Lingier Niek 316 Aartrijke H1 00:27:42 1980 16,03

21 Sierens Dirk 424 Oedelem H3 00:27:44 1965 16,01

22 Vanden Berghe Patrick 366 Oostkamp H3 00:27:45 1967 16,00

23 Tackx Koen 328 Brussel H2 00:27:48 1969 15,97

24 Patoor Dirk 402 Lochristi H4 00:27:51 1955 15,94

25 Romman Jan 417 Roeselare H1 00:27:57 1986 15,89

26 Van de Velde Jan 99 Bredene H2 00:27:58 1968 15,88

27 Decocr Wouter 312 Westkerke H1 00:28:08 1983 15,78

28 Verhaeghe Dennis 225 Oostende H2 00:28:10 1974 15,76

29 Deramoudt Johan 146 Lombardsijde H2 00:28:13 1970 15,74

30 Fiers Frederik 264 Zedelgem H2 00:28:15 1973 15,72

31 Coucke Francis 125 Izenberge H3 00:28:18 1967 15,69

32 Fisher Benny 112 Bredene H1 00:28:22 1983 15,65

33 Stevens Diederik 289 Leisele H1 00:28:24 1986 15,63

34 Puystjens Gino 147 Lombardsijde H3 00:28:30 1962 15,58

35 Luypaert Dirk 18 Oostende H3 00:28:32 1964 15,56

36 Cloet Matthias 309 Oostende H1 00:28:34 1988 15,54

37 Hindryckx David 343 Gistel H1 00:28:37 1980 15,52

38 Janssen Jan 322 Veurne H2 00:28:39 1970 15,50

39 Sanders Bart 414 Eernegem H2 00:28:42 1974 15,47

40 Gadeyne Kevin 272 Ichtegem H1 00:28:46 1986 15,43

41 Desmedt Martin 291 Bredene H3 00:28:49 1960 15,41

42 Bequé Jozef 277 Dendermonde H4 00:28:55 1954 15,35

43 Desanghere Wouter 171 Oudenburg H1 00:29:02 1989 15,29

44 Vantyghem Vincent 290 Oostende H2 00:29:04 1972 15,28

45 Meese Laurent 455 Brugge H2 00:29:07 1969 15,25

46 Deweert Marc 173 Oostende H4 00:29:09 1950 15,23

47 Viaene Christ 471 Veurne H2 00:29:12 1968 15,21

48 Cabooter Pascal 440 Oostende H3 00:29:14 1967 15,19

49 Coucke Nicolas 127 Veurne H1 00:29:16 1996 15,17

50 Bogaert Pieter-jan 431 Torhout H1 00:29:19 1984 15,14

51 Rycx Johan 318 Bredene H2 00:29:25 1968 15,09

52 Van Camp Alfons 194 Hamme H4 00:29:34 1953 15,02

53 Ameloot Frederik 499 Oostende H2 00:29:36 1977 15,00

54 Tilleman Bruno 321 Blankenberge H2 00:29:38 1969 14,98

55 Maes Diede 349 Oostende H1 00:29:43 1979 14,94

56 Van Moortel Kevin 486 Oostende H1 00:29:47 1978 14,91

57 Couvreur Francis 443 Brugge H2 00:29:49 1968 14,89

58 Cools Franky 123 Oostende H2 00:29:51 1968 14,87

59 Vanmullem Christoph 203 Eernegem H1 00:29:54 1979 14,85

60 Declercq Frederik 323 Bredene H1 00:29:55 1990 14,84

Corrida van 't Sas

www.loopcriterium.be



Oostends Loopcriterium

61 Thieren Stijn 6 Leffinge H1 00:29:56 1989 14,83

62 Vermeulen Niels 158 Oostende H1 00:29:59 1995 14,81

63 Vandaele Diederik 329 Lombardsijde H2 00:30:01 1970 14,79

64 Vandenberghe Dirk 445 Oudenburg H3 00:30:03 1964 14,78

65 Rubben Luc 415 Oostende H4 00:30:05 1956 14,76

66 Westerlinck Stefaan 232 Kortrijk H1 00:30:06 1978 14,75

67 Denys Frank 496 Oudenburg H3 00:30:09 1964 14,73

68 Roose Geert 409 Jabbeke H3 00:30:11 1966 14,71

69 Thieren Dieter 490 Leffinge H1 00:30:13 1984 14,69

70 Liekens Peter 333 Middelkerke H3 00:30:18 1967 14,65

71 Tanghe Philippe 494 Gistel H3 00:30:22 1967 14,62

72 Jonckheere Koen 484 Oostende H2 00:30:36 1975 14,51

73 De Groote Jurgen 276 Lombardsijde H2 00:30:42 1970 14,46

74 Ramakers Kenneth 283 Nieuwpoort H2 00:30:44 1977 14,45

75 Tyteca Walter 148 Westende H4 00:30:46 1957 14,43

76 Michiels Johan 197 Middelkerke H3 00:30:48 1965 14,42

77 Fioen Harold 342 Oostduinkerke H3 00:30:50 1967 14,40

78 Brackman Thierry 177 Veurne H2 00:30:52 1970 14,38

79 Lefevere Willy 19 Oostende H4 00:30:53 1949 14,38

80 Schepens Bart 430 Torhout H2 00:30:56 1974 14,35

81 Provost Rik 16 Oostende H3 00:30:58 1963 14,34

82 D'hondt Jens 420 Oostende H1 00:31:00 1996 14,32

83 Pille Stefaan 34 Oostende H3 00:31:04 1967 14,29

84 Wyllie Jurgen 307 Bredene H2 00:31:06 1972 14,28

85 Thibout Jean Marc 26 Oostende H3 00:31:08 1958 14,26

86 Vandenberghe Patrick 446 Bekegem H3 00:31:10 1966 14,25

87 Ketels Jens 361 Oostende H1 00:31:14 1991 14,22

88 Van Nevel Eric 435 Brugge H4 00:31:16 1956 14,20

89 Seys Luc 149 Nevele H4 00:31:17 1957 14,19

90 Tavernier Diederik 346 Brugge H1 00:31:25 1983 14,13

91 Vanhecke Klaas 320 Oostende H1 00:31:27 1978 14,12

92 Vanhaecke Ronny 327 Oostende H3 00:31:31 1967 14,09

93 Becu Kevin 454 Gistel H2 00:31:35 1976 14,06

94 Grootaerd Hans 381 Eernegem H2 00:31:37 1969 14,04

95 Rysman Johan 252 Desselgem H4 00:31:39 1954 14,03

96 Rogier Martin 300 Snaaskerke H3 00:31:42 1964 14,01

97 Vandecaveye Luc 405 Eernegem H3 00:31:44 1965 13,99

98 Vranken Jean 458 Oostende H3 00:31:45 1961 13,98

99 Leyzen Dennis 421 Wenduine H2 00:31:51 1973 13,94

100 Boucquaert Patrick 401 Bredene H3 00:31:53 1960 13,93

101 Lambregt Henri 472 Oudenburg H3 00:31:55 1963 13,91

102 Devilder Patrick 348 Sint-Andries H3 00:31:57 1962 13,90

103 Hendrickx Dave 447 De Haan H2 00:32:00 1971 13,88

104 Bruylandt Jean-Jacques 201 Geraardsbergen H4 00:32:02 1956 13,86

105 Beyen Benny 337 Oostende H1 00:32:04 1986 13,85

106 Jonckheere Patrick 190 Oostende H4 00:32:06 1955 13,83

107 Ost Fernand 428 Mechelen H3 00:32:11 1958 13,80

108 Vandendriessche Hans 360 Oostende H1 00:32:18 1987 13,75

109 Gabriels Thierry 75 Jabbeke H2 00:32:22 1974 13,72

110 Devriendt Johan 186 Oudenburg H3 00:32:29 1963 13,67

111 De Bruycker Wim 166 Westende H2 00:32:35 1975 13,63

112 Heddebauw Tim 475 Oostende H2 00:32:39 1976 13,60

113 Decloedt Steve 135 Westkerke H1 00:32:41 1978 13,58

114 De Rycke Sammy 31 Oostende H1 00:32:43 1980 13,57

115 Vanhoorneweder Henk 116 Bredene H3 00:32:45 1967 13,56

116 Vermeulen Gino 157 Oostende H3 00:32:48 1964 13,54

117 Pauwels Luk 74 Oudenburg H4 00:32:50 1951 13,52

118 Sandra Dieter 199 Oostende H1 00:32:54 1981 13,50

119 Schuyesmans Luc 214 Oostende H3 00:32:56 1964 13,48

120 Couvreur Martin 441 Kortemark H3 00:33:01 1958 13,45

121 Vanderbeke Steven 345 Gistel H1 00:33:08 1983 13,40

122 Depoorter Wim 288 Handzame H2 00:33:11 1972 13,38

123 Veraart Roland 314 Oostende H3 00:33:13 1961 13,37
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124 Derijnck Frank 297 Oostende H3 00:33:17 1961 13,34

125 Pylyser Sven 103 Bredene H3 00:33:20 1965 13,32

126 Claeys Marino 259 Lombardsijde H2 00:33:22 1972 13,31

127 Belpaeme Robert 296 Oostende H4 00:33:25 1952 13,29

128 Ducheyne Steven 368 Oostende H1 00:33:28 1987 13,27

129 Vanhecke Stefaan 439 Oostende H3 00:33:31 1967 13,25

130 Verleye Kristof 22 Eernegem H2 00:33:33 1975 13,23

131 Dumon Gino 331 Oudenburg H2 00:33:35 1976 13,22

132 Decoster Patrick 317 Izegem H3 00:33:41 1960 13,18

133 Vijverman Franky 310 Oostende H2 00:33:42 1971 13,18

134 Vanmassenhove Stefaan 104 Oostende H1 00:33:44 1983 13,16

135 Bultynck Wilfried 350 Bredene H4 00:33:45 1951 13,16

136 Creminger Bart 465 Oostende H1 00:33:48 1992 13,14

137 Vandaele Kristof 487 Houthulst H2 00:33:59 1974 13,07

138 De Wever Kim 377 Oostende H1 00:34:03 1979 13,04

139 Treve Eric 261 Oostende H4 00:34:04 1954 13,03

140 Van de Voorde Johnny 139 De Haan H4 00:34:07 1957 13,01

141 Vanhaecke Nick 341 Oostende H1 00:34:15 1985 12,96

142 Van den vreken Alain 340 Oostende H2 00:34:17 1972 12,95

143 Vanhoucke Kris 222 Oostende H2 00:34:19 1968 12,94

144 Dewilde Bart 363 Oostende H1 00:34:23 1992 12,91

145 Van Roy Wim 254 Zerkegem H2 00:34:25 1971 12,90

146 Boffel Stijn 319 Eernegem H1 00:34:27 1979 12,89

147 Vermoote Davy 172 Gistel H2 00:34:30 1976 12,87

148 Vermeersch Peter 356 Bredene H3 00:34:31 1965 12,86

149 De Petter Ronny 270 Wenduine H3 00:34:33 1961 12,85

150 Waeyaert Pedro 179 Oostende H1 00:34:34 1978 12,84

151 Boey Jens 32 Oostende H1 00:34:36 1998 12,83

152 Leemans Filip 429 Mechelen H2 00:34:39 1968 12,81

153 Hallemeesch Norbert 412 Bredene H4 00:34:41 1948 12,80

154 Vandecasteele Wouter 193 Oostende H1 00:34:50 1981 12,75

155 Decock Ronny 24 Oostende H4 00:34:53 1955 12,73

156 Declerck Patrick 488 Woumen H3 00:34:55 1962 12,72

157 Tanghe Xavier 137 Gistel H1 00:35:00 1987 12,69

158 Denooze Jaak 470 Oostende H4 00:35:11 1951 12,62

159 Dhondt Chris 279 Oostende H3 00:35:16 1965 12,59

160 Ryckeboer Noel 271 Oostende H4 00:35:22 1956 12,55

161 Brackx Joos 497 Oostende H3 00:35:23 1966 12,55

162 Neyskens Guido 269 Hertsberge H3 00:35:28 1963 12,52

163 Guillaume Alel 355 Brussel H1 00:35:29 2001 12,51

164 Waeyaert Peter 180 Oostende H2 00:35:31 1969 12,50

165 Vandendriessche Jacob 77 Oostende H3 00:35:36 1961 12,47

166 Allegaert Ronny 438 Oostende H4 00:35:40 1954 12,45

167 Cazaux Patrick 404 Bredene H3 00:35:41 1966 12,44

168 Passchijn Maarten 383 Oostende H1 00:35:42 1982 12,44

169 Deramoudt Jari 473 Oostende H1 00:35:45 1997 12,42

170 Deramoudt Marc 144 Lombardsijde H4 00:35:47 1955 12,41

171 Vannieuwenhuyse Luc 352 Zwijnaarde H2 00:36:02 1974 12,32

172 Quaegebeur Bruno 308 Oostende H2 00:36:05 1977 12,30

173 Declerck Franky 27 Oostende H3 00:36:11 1958 12,27

174 Vandermeulen Steven 334 Tielt H1 00:36:13 1983 12,26

175 Cattoor Danny 462 Oostende H3 00:36:15 1958 12,25

176 De Cuyper Jurgen 437 Oostende H2 00:36:18 1976 12,23

177 Van Nevel Ignace 434 Oostkamp H3 00:36:21 1965 12,21

178 Deschaeck Lorenzo 220 Oostende H2 00:36:23 1973 12,20

179 Lambrecht Davy 117 Oudenburg H1 00:36:34 1985 12,14

180 Barbaix Daryl 362 Oostende H1 00:36:38 1989 12,12

181 Volckaert Olivier 374 Oostende H1 00:36:42 1982 12,10

182 Vannecke Dirk 251 Oostende H1 00:36:47 1978 12,07

183 Gemesse Jacky 372 Wenduine H4 00:36:48 1957 12,07

184 De Backer Michael 375 Oostende H1 00:36:51 1995 12,05

185 Lutters Jan 357 Oostende H3 00:36:53 1964 12,04

186 Jungbluth Rudy 188 Bredene H3 00:36:54 1965 12,03
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187 Guillaume Joeri 354 Brussel H3 00:36:56 1967 12,02

188 Mettepenningen Lucien 15 Oostende H4 00:37:00 1951 12,00

189 Tanghe Patrick 133 Gistel H4 00:37:10 1956 11,95

190 Werniers Jean-Claude 325 Oostende H3 00:37:14 1965 11,92

191 Delange Lander 285 Oostende H1 00:37:18 1998 11,90

192 Thieren Marnix 5 Leffinge H4 00:37:21 1955 11,89

193 Beschuyt Davy 338 Nieuwpoort H1 00:37:25 1987 11,87

194 Kaeckebeke John 265 Oostende H3 00:37:27 1961 11,86

195 Depoorter Jim 369 Oostende H1 00:37:34 1993 11,82

196 Lootens Jozef 8 Oostende H4 00:37:45 1956 11,76

197 Beckers Thomas 335 Oostende H1 00:37:48 1983 11,75

198 Tyvaert Wim 495 Koekelare H3 00:37:52 1965 11,73

199 Mares David 453 Koekelare H2 00:37:59 1976 11,69

200 Vandenbussche Klaas 407 Moere H1 00:38:06 1991 11,65

201 Milh Lorenzo 376 Bredene H2 00:38:09 1972 11,64

202 Van Parys Bredene 351 Bredene H4 00:38:13 1957 11,62

203 De Groote Pieter 498 Gistel H1 00:38:15 1982 11,61

204 Dedecker Tom 492 Koolskamp H2 00:38:19 1975 11,59

205 Maene Jimmy 344 Oostende H1 00:38:25 1978 11,56

206 Timmermans Steve 450 Zerkegem H2 00:38:27 1974 11,55

207 Hanssen Pascal 38 Oostende H3 00:38:29 1966 11,54

208 Vandamme Pieter 347 Oostende H2 00:38:34 1968 11,51

209 Vandamme Daniël 168 Brugge H4 00:39:06 1954 11,36

210 Vanhaverbeke Chris 478 Oostende H2 00:39:08 1970 11,35

211 Brissinck Daniël 12 Oostende H4 00:39:16 1953 11,31

212 Van Pee Johan 302 Hoeilaart H2 00:39:17 1968 11,30

213 Vandamme Dennis 485 Bredene H3 00:39:31 1962 11,24

214 De Wolf Peter 175 Bredene H3 00:39:35 1966 11,22

215 Mortier Dirk 303 Oedelem H1 00:39:48 1995 11,16

216 Cattoor Franky 156 Bredene H3 00:40:09 1963 11,06

217 Museeuw Samuel 408 Jabbeke H2 00:40:11 1974 11,05

218 Geldhof Marino 380 Oostende H2 00:40:20 1973 11,01

219 Burke Gerard 370 Oostende H3 00:40:22 1960 11,00

220 Dewachter Pieter 489 Oostende H1 00:40:26 1980 10,98

221 Deleersnyder Olivier 427 De Haan H2 00:40:31 1974 10,96

222 David Danny 167 Koekelare H4 00:40:38 1955 10,93

223 Hintjes Robin 178 Bredene H1 00:40:44 1995 10,90

224 Pollet Lars 403 Oostende H1 00:40:46 1998 10,89

225 Soete Kris 425 Oostende H1 00:40:49 2000 10,88

226 Germonprez Ludwig 152 Bredene H4 00:40:52 1955 10,86

227 Seys Bart 336 Bredene H1 00:40:54 1984 10,86

228 Vanhulst Christian 143 Oostende H3 00:41:07 1958 10,80

229 Spegelaere Eric 433 Oostende H2 00:41:26 1969 10,72

230 Wyns Ronan 411 Bredene H1 00:41:28 2000 10,71

231 Rossenue Geert 480 Gistel H3 00:41:30 1960 10,70

232 Bultiauw Johan 382 Oostende H3 00:41:35 1960 10,68

233 Boret Francky 474 Oostende H3 00:42:08 1965 10,54

234 De Raedemaeker Franz 330 Oostende H1 00:42:24 1995 10,47

235 Senaeve Freddy 258 Bredene H4 00:43:00 1954 10,33

236 Wouters Hugo 442 Hove H4 00:43:14 1952 10,27

237 Servranckx David 211 Bredene H2 00:43:17 1971 10,26

238 Wouters Hugo 422 Hove H4 00:43:52 1952 10,12

239 Develter Philippe 150 Oostende H3 00:44:15 1958 10,03

240 Develder Nick 423 Oostende H1 00:44:55 1984 9,88

241 Desmet Eric 14 Oostende H4 00:45:15 1952 9,81

242 Vanden Auweele Ides 28 Oostende H3 00:45:21 1963 9,79

243 Tanghe Olivier 292 Oostende H1 00:46:58 1982 9,45

244 Keukeleire Dirk 286 Brugge H3 00:47:20 1961 9,38

245 Van Belleghem Wim 324 Ichtegem H1 00:49:54 1978 8,90
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Dames 10/03/2012 7.400 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren km/u
1 Hertveldt Heidi 70 Oostende D2 00:28:44 1975 15,45

2 Speleers Sarah 100 Bredene D2 00:28:52 1976 15,38

3 Deruddere Lies 206 Wevelgem D1 00:29:29 1986 15,06

4 Tuttens Sophie 260 Meulebeke D2 00:31:22 1972 14,16

5 Delodder Rita 444 Meulebeke D3 00:31:50 1964 13,95

6 Strubbe Fabienne 185 Oudenburg D3 00:32:33 1967 13,64

7 Cappon Liesbeth 432 Oostende D1 00:33:38 1978 13,20

8 Crefcoeur Brigitte 140 De Haan D3 00:34:10 1961 13,00

9 Beyen Kathy 200 Oostende D1 00:35:02 1983 12,67

10 De Plecker Sarah 1 Oostende D2 00:35:05 1977 12,66

11 Roose Sien 410 Jabbeke D1 00:35:12 1994 12,61

12 Deschrijvere Jeannine 280 Oostende D3 00:35:20 1966 12,57

13 Car Katie 479 Oostende D1 00:35:26 1988 12,53

14 Timmerman Sandra 209 Oostende D2 00:35:32 1969 12,50

15 Van de Woestijne Firmin 207 Watervliet H5 00:35:34 1946 12,48

16 Samyn Paul 266 Brugge H5 00:35:49 1944 12,40

17 Van Brugghe Sabine 463 Brugge D2 00:36:07 1974 12,29

18 Debrock Brenda 301 Oostende D3 00:36:10 1962 12,28

19 Geldhof Johnny 195 De Panne H5 00:36:26 1945 12,19

20 Vanmaeckelberghe Niek 367 Oostende D1 00:36:29 1985 12,17

21 Coopman Sabine 373 Oostende D2 00:36:32 1972 12,15

22 Clicteur Fatima 358 Oostende D1 00:36:35 1987 12,14

23 Verhelst Pascale 452 Knokke D2 00:36:43 1977 12,09

24 Levecke Sophie 71 Oostende D3 00:36:44 1966 12,09

25 Van Parijs Marleen 371 Bredene D3 00:36:45 1964 12,08

26 Coenen Jeannine 13 Ravels D4 00:36:57 1953 12,02

27 Malfait Marjan 281 Blankenberge D4 00:37:04 1957 11,98

28 Pauwels Valerie 202 Gistel D2 00:37:05 1975 11,97

29 Lostrie Walter 213 Oostende H5 00:37:08 1947 11,96

30 Vanhessche Ulrike 164 Oudenburg D2 00:37:13 1975 11,93

31 Leyre Erna 224 Oostende D3 00:37:20 1963 11,89

32 Jaecques Hilde 493 Gistel D2 00:37:23 1970 11,88

33 Knockaert Dirk 268 Oudenburg H5 00:37:30 1944 11,84

34 Rotsaert Martine 3 Oostende D3 00:37:35 1964 11,81

35 Dehoorne Evelien 457 Oostende D1 00:37:41 1982 11,78

36 Creminger Inge 466 Oostende D1 00:37:55 1989 11,71

37 Verplancke Liesbeth 169 Oudenburg D1 00:38:01 1981 11,68

38 Dekeyser Brenda 353 Oostende D2 00:38:21 1974 11,58

39 Pluvier Nathalie 449 Zerkegem D2 00:38:32 1973 11,52

40 Breyne Marleen 20 Oostende D3 00:38:40 1960 11,48

41 Vandaele Marleen 160 Oostende D2 00:38:49 1968 11,44

42 Galliot Annick 101 Bredene D2 00:38:52 1970 11,42

43 Casteleyn Raymond 230 Oostende H5 00:38:54 1944 11,41

44 Kerkenaere Katinka 436 Bredene D2 00:38:59 1974 11,39

45 Van Samang Ann 311 Brugge D2 00:39:11 1970 11,33

46 Maes Dorine 481 Gistel D3 00:39:13 1961 11,32

47 Boels Vera 212 Zellik D3 00:39:15 1959 11,31

48 Janssens Conny 141 Oostende D3 00:39:20 1964 11,29

49 Leuwers Carine 161 Reninge D2 00:39:22 1972 11,28

50 Browaeys Inge 477 Oudenaarde D2 00:39:24 1972 11,27

51 De Nys Viviane 187 Oostende D4 00:39:28 1949 11,25

52 Pierloot Sonja 142 Oostende D2 00:39:29 1968 11,25

53 Cordy Natasha 118 Oudenburg D1 00:39:43 1986 11,18

54 Illegems François 162 Hingene H5 00:39:46 1947 11,17

55 Curvers Valerie 359 Bredene D1 00:39:59 1978 11,10

56 Bolle Sabine 284 Oostende D2 00:40:02 1973 11,09

57 Knockaert Georgette 130 Oostkamp D3 00:40:34 1965 10,94

58 Sergeant Marnix 416 Merendree H5 00:40:41 1946 10,91

59 Deknudt Fabienne 483 Oostende D2 00:40:58 1973 10,84

60 Declerck Christine 255 Gistel D4 00:41:00 1951 10,83

Corrida van 't Sas

www.loopcriterium.be



Oostends Loopcriterium

61 Borra Elfi 219 Oostende D2 00:41:21 1972 10,74

62 Denys Adelheid 426 Oostende D2 00:41:25 1974 10,72

63 Plasschaert Lise 491 Oostende D1 00:41:39 1987 10,66

64 Soete Natacha 132 Lombardsijde D2 00:42:00 1970 10,57

65 Cooman Gwenny 476 Oostende D1 00:42:12 1981 10,52

66 Wallaert Sandy 293 Oostende D1 00:42:18 1982 10,50

67 Mannens Kathleen 182 Veurne D3 00:42:26 1967 10,46

68 Wallaert Marie-Christine 189 Oostende D3 00:42:51 1966 10,36

69 Coopman Inge 113 Bredene D3 00:42:54 1965 10,35

70 Warmoes Tania 110 Oostende D2 00:42:55 1970 10,35

71 Vande Veire Peggy 326 Oostende D3 00:42:57 1965 10,34

72 Capitaine Tamara 332 Oostende D1 00:43:01 1981 10,32

73 Milants Gilbert 192 De Haan H5 00:43:07 1943 10,30

74 Cattoor Anke 25 Bredene D1 00:43:09 1988 10,29

75 De Sy Tania 364 Oostende D2 00:43:11 1970 10,28

76 Declerck Marie Christine 253 Desselgem D4 00:43:22 1956 10,24

77 Luca Evelien 461 Oostende D4 00:43:36 1952 10,18

78 Vanderr Eecken Joke 217 Oostende D2 00:43:39 1971 10,17

79 Van Parijs Willy 299 Putte H5 00:43:41 1937 10,16

80 Coenye Kelly 263 Bredene D1 00:43:44 1978 10,15

81 Commeine Roger 256 Kortemark H5 00:43:46 1938 10,14

82 Haegeman Jean 4 Oostende H5 00:43:50 1947 10,13

83 Vandendriessche Sonja 176 Bredene D3 00:43:55 1959 10,11

84 Dejaegher Sibylle 181 Veurne D2 00:43:56 1969 10,11

85 Desanghere Ina 174 Oostende D3 00:44:09 1964 10,06

86 Van Bossche Etienne 82 Oostende H5 00:44:10 1938 10,05

87 Westerlinck Isabel 83 Veldegem D2 00:44:47 1977 9,91

88 Verbeke Maaike 115 Oostende D1 00:44:51 1986 9,90

89 Huwel Agnes 208 Oostende D4 00:44:53 1951 9,89

90 De Bruycker Katrien 165 Berlare D1 00:45:06 1978 9,84

91 Kinds Annelore 460 Snaaskerke D1 00:45:12 1985 9,82

92 Vanden Auweele Tess 29 Oostende D1 00:45:18 1990 9,80

93 Vanden Auweele Sara 226 Oostende D1 00:45:19 1993 9,80

94 Perard Nathalie 73 Oostende D2 00:45:23 1969 9,78

95 Nolf Nele 2 Oudenburg D4 00:45:36 1955 9,74

96 De Laere François 21 Oostende H5 00:45:39 1944 9,73

97 Meyers Maria 163 Hingene D4 00:46:23 1948 9,57

98 Vannieuwenhuyse Elke 456 Oostrozebeke D1 00:46:42 1988 9,51

99 De Bruycker Nele 418 Roeselare D1 00:47:08 1987 9,42

100 Hamers Lilian 35 Oostende D4 00:47:10 1946 9,41

101 Blauwet Anja 278 Oudenburg D2 00:47:15 1974 9,40

102 Schuyesmans Edmond 50 Oostende H5 00:47:16 1936 9,39

103 Brouckmeersch Caroline 229 Oostende D2 00:47:39 1970 9,32

104 Dewulf Marleen 339 Oostende D2 00:47:43 1968 9,30

105 Desmet Marianne 267 Wevelgem D3 00:47:49 1964 9,29

106 Verhelst Marie Laure 365 Oostende D3 00:48:45 1960 9,11

107 Burggraeve Leentje 154 Bredene D3 00:48:46 1959 9,10

108 De Zutter Carine 282 Blankenberge D3 00:49:20 1964 9,00

www.loopcriterium.be



Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 1 10/03/2012 7.400 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten
1 Stieperaere Davy 205 Varsenare H1 00:24:28 1985 250
2 Vanhecke Jetro 451 Oostende H1 00:24:58 1987 248
3 Bossuyt Tijs 464 Hulste H1 00:25:55 1987 246
4 Vandecaveye Arne 406 Eernegem H1 00:26:01 1990 244
5 Geldhof Thomas 469 Meulebeke H1 00:26:41 1995 242
6 Verlet Benjamin 120 Oostende H1 00:26:45 1979 241
7 Vanduyfhuys Kenneth 482 Oostende H1 00:26:53 1989 239
8 Vandenberghe Sander 467 Meulebeke H1 00:27:03 1990 236
9 Geldhof Nick 468 Meulebeke H1 00:27:40 1989 232
10 Lingier Niek 316 Aartrijke H1 00:27:42 1980 231
11 Romman Jan 417 Roeselare H1 00:27:57 1986 226
12 Decocr Wouter 312 Westkerke H1 00:28:08 1983 224
13 Fisher Benny 112 Bredene H1 00:28:22 1983 219
14 Stevens Diederik 289 Leisele H1 00:28:24 1986 218
15 Cloet Matthias 309 Oostende H1 00:28:34 1988 215
16 Hindryckx David 343 Gistel H1 00:28:37 1980 214
17 Gadeyne Kevin 272 Ichtegem H1 00:28:46 1986 211
18 Desanghere Wouter 171 Oudenburg H1 00:29:02 1989 208
19 Coucke Nicolas 127 Veurne H1 00:29:16 1996 202
20 Bogaert Pieter-jan 431 Torhout H1 00:29:19 1984 201
21 Maes Diede 349 Oostende H1 00:29:43 1979 196
22 Van Moortel Kevin 486 Oostende H1 00:29:47 1978 195
23 Vanmullem Christoph 203 Eernegem H1 00:29:54 1979 192
24 Declercq Frederik 323 Bredene H1 00:29:55 1990 191
25 Thieren Stijn 6 Leffinge H1 00:29:56 1989 190
26 Vermeulen Niels 158 Oostende H1 00:29:59 1995 189
27 Westerlinck Stefaan 232 Kortrijk H1 00:30:06 1978 185
28 Thieren Dieter 490 Leffinge H1 00:30:13 1984 182
29 D'hondt Jens 420 Oostende H1 00:31:00 1996 169
30 Ketels Jens 361 Oostende H1 00:31:14 1991 164
31 Tavernier Diederik 346 Brugge H1 00:31:25 1983 161
32 Vanhecke Klaas 320 Oostende H1 00:31:27 1978 160
33 Beyen Benny 337 Oostende H1 00:32:04 1986 146
34 Vandendriessche Hans 360 Oostende H1 00:32:18 1987 143
35 Decloedt Steve 135 Westkerke H1 00:32:41 1978 138
36 De Rycke Sammy 31 Oostende H1 00:32:43 1980 137
37 Sandra Dieter 199 Oostende H1 00:32:54 1981 133
38 Vanderbeke Steven 345 Gistel H1 00:33:08 1983 130
39 Ducheyne Steven 368 Oostende H1 00:33:28 1987 123
40 Vanmassenhove Stefaan 104 Oostende H1 00:33:44 1983 117
41 Creminger Bart 465 Oostende H1 00:33:48 1992 115
42 De Wever Kim 377 Oostende H1 00:34:03 1979 113
43 Vanhaecke Nick 341 Oostende H1 00:34:15 1985 110
44 Dewilde Bart 363 Oostende H1 00:34:23 1992 107
45 Boffel Stijn 319 Eernegem H1 00:34:27 1979 105
46 Waeyaert Pedro 179 Oostende H1 00:34:34 1978 101
47 Boey Jens 32 Oostende H1 00:34:36 1998 100
48 Vandecasteele Wouter 193 Oostende H1 00:34:50 1981 97
49 Tanghe Xavier 137 Gistel H1 00:35:00 1987 94
50 Guillaume Alel 355 Brussel H1 00:35:29 2001 88
51 Passchijn Maarten 383 Oostende H1 00:35:42 1982 83
52 Deramoudt Jari 473 Oostende H1 00:35:45 1997 82
53 Vandermeulen Steven 334 Tielt H1 00:36:13 1983 77
54 Lambrecht Davy 117 Oudenburg H1 00:36:34 1985 72
55 Barbaix Daryl 362 Oostende H1 00:36:38 1989 71
56 Volckaert Olivier 374 Oostende H1 00:36:42 1982 70
57 Vannecke Dirk 251 Oostende H1 00:36:47 1978 69
58 De Backer Michael 375 Oostende H1 00:36:51 1995 67
59 Delange Lander 285 Oostende H1 00:37:18 1998 60
60 Beschuyt Davy 338 Nieuwpoort H1 00:37:25 1987 58
61 Depoorter Jim 369 Oostende H1 00:37:34 1993 56
62 Beckers Thomas 335 Oostende H1 00:37:48 1983 54
63 Vandenbussche Klaas 407 Moere H1 00:38:06 1991 51
64 De Groote Pieter 498 Gistel H1 00:38:15 1982 48
65 Maene Jimmy 344 Oostende H1 00:38:25 1978 46
66 Mortier Dirk 303 Oedelem H1 00:39:48 1995 36
67 Dewachter Pieter 489 Oostende H1 00:40:26 1980 31
68 Hintjes Robin 178 Bredene H1 00:40:44 1995 28
69 Pollet Lars 403 Oostende H1 00:40:46 1998 27
70 Soete Kris 425 Oostende H1 00:40:49 2000 26

Corrida van 't Sas
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Oostends Loopcriterium

71 Seys Bart 336 Bredene H1 00:40:54 1984 24
72 Wyns Ronan 411 Bredene H1 00:41:28 2000 21
73 De Raedemaeker Franz 330 Oostende H1 00:42:24 1995 17
74 Develder Nick 423 Oostende H1 00:44:55 1984 11
75 Tanghe Olivier 292 Oostende H1 00:46:58 1982 8
76 Van Belleghem Wim 324 Ichtegem H1 00:49:54 1978 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 2 10/03/2012 7.400 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten
1 Verschoore Nicolas 295 Blankenberge H2 00:24:56 1976 249

2 Verbrugghe Kurt 413 Eernegem H2 00:25:45 1972 247

3 De Coene Wim 257 Zottegem H2 00:26:00 1976 245

4 Hocedez Steven 275 Otegem H2 00:26:04 1970 243

5 Laenens Gunther 109 Bredene H2 00:26:59 1971 237

6 Debreyne Frederic 287 De Haan H2 00:27:08 1971 235

7 Hamers Peter 191 Oostende H2 00:27:12 1969 234

8 Tackx Koen 328 Brussel H2 00:27:48 1969 228

9 Van de Velde Jan 99 Bredene H2 00:27:58 1968 225

10 Verhaeghe Dennis 225 Oostende H2 00:28:10 1974 223

11 Deramoudt Johan 146 Lombardsijde H2 00:28:13 1970 222

12 Fiers Frederik 264 Zedelgem H2 00:28:15 1973 221

13 Janssen Jan 322 Veurne H2 00:28:39 1970 213

14 Sanders Bart 414 Eernegem H2 00:28:42 1974 212

15 Vantyghem Vincent 290 Oostende H2 00:29:04 1972 207

16 Meese Laurent 455 Brugge H2 00:29:07 1969 206

17 Viaene Christ 471 Veurne H2 00:29:12 1968 204

18 Rycx Johan 318 Bredene H2 00:29:25 1968 200

19 Ameloot Frederik 499 Oostende H2 00:29:36 1977 198

20 Tilleman Bruno 321 Blankenberge H2 00:29:38 1969 197

21 Couvreur Francis 443 Brugge H2 00:29:49 1968 194

22 Cools Franky 123 Oostende H2 00:29:51 1968 193

23 Vandaele Diederik 329 Lombardsijde H2 00:30:01 1970 188

24 Jonckheere Koen 484 Oostende H2 00:30:36 1975 179

25 De Groote Jurgen 276 Lombardsijde H2 00:30:42 1970 178

26 Ramakers Kenneth 283 Nieuwpoort H2 00:30:44 1977 177

27 Brackman Thierry 177 Veurne H2 00:30:52 1970 173

28 Schepens Bart 430 Torhout H2 00:30:56 1974 171

29 Wyllie Jurgen 307 Bredene H2 00:31:06 1972 167

30 Becu Kevin 454 Gistel H2 00:31:35 1976 158

31 Grootaerd Hans 381 Eernegem H2 00:31:37 1969 157

32 Leyzen Dennis 421 Wenduine H2 00:31:51 1973 152

33 Hendrickx Dave 447 De Haan H2 00:32:00 1971 148

34 Gabriels Thierry 75 Jabbeke H2 00:32:22 1974 142

35 De Bruycker Wim 166 Westende H2 00:32:35 1975 140

36 Heddebauw Tim 475 Oostende H2 00:32:39 1976 139

37 Depoorter Wim 288 Handzame H2 00:33:11 1972 129

38 Claeys Marino 259 Lombardsijde H2 00:33:22 1972 125

39 Verleye Kristof 22 Eernegem H2 00:33:33 1975 121

40 Dumon Gino 331 Oudenburg H2 00:33:35 1976 120

41 Vijverman Franky 310 Oostende H2 00:33:42 1971 118

42 Vandaele Kristof 487 Houthulst H2 00:33:59 1974 114

43 Van den vreken Alain 340 Oostende H2 00:34:17 1972 109

44 Vanhoucke Kris 222 Oostende H2 00:34:19 1968 108

45 Van Roy Wim 254 Zerkegem H2 00:34:25 1971 106

46 Vermoote Davy 172 Gistel H2 00:34:30 1976 104

47 Leemans Filip 429 Mechelen H2 00:34:39 1968 99

48 Waeyaert Peter 180 Oostende H2 00:35:31 1969 87

49 Vannieuwenhuyse Luc 352 Zwijnaarde H2 00:36:02 1974 80

50 Quaegebeur Bruno 308 Oostende H2 00:36:05 1977 79

51 De Cuyper Jurgen 437 Oostende H2 00:36:18 1976 75

52 Deschaeck Lorenzo 220 Oostende H2 00:36:23 1973 73

53 Mares David 453 Koekelare H2 00:37:59 1976 52

54 Milh Lorenzo 376 Bredene H2 00:38:09 1972 50

55 Dedecker Tom 492 Koolskamp H2 00:38:19 1975 47

56 Timmermans Steve 450 Zerkegem H2 00:38:27 1974 45

57 Vandamme Pieter 347 Oostende H2 00:38:34 1968 43

58 Vanhaverbeke Chris 478 Oostende H2 00:39:08 1970 41

Corrida van 't Sas
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Oostends Loopcriterium

59 Van Pee Johan 302 Hoeilaart H2 00:39:17 1968 39

60 Museeuw Samuel 408 Jabbeke H2 00:40:11 1974 34

61 Geldhof Marino 380 Oostende H2 00:40:20 1973 33

62 Deleersnyder Olivier 427 De Haan H2 00:40:31 1974 30

63 Spegelaere Eric 433 Oostende H2 00:41:26 1969 22

www.loopcriterium.be



Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 3 10/03/2012 7.400 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten
1 Vanneste Stefaan 459 Jabbeke H3 00:26:50 1967 240

2 Deruddere Geert 204 Wevelgem H3 00:26:55 1960 238

3 Vansteelandt Filip 448 Zerkegem H3 00:27:28 1967 233

4 Sierens Dirk 424 Oedelem H3 00:27:44 1965 230

5 Vanden Berghe Patrick 366 Oostkamp H3 00:27:45 1967 229

6 Coucke Francis 125 Izenberge H3 00:28:18 1967 220

7 Puystjens Gino 147 Lombardsijde H3 00:28:30 1962 217

8 Luypaert Dirk 18 Oostende H3 00:28:32 1964 216

9 Desmedt Martin 291 Bredene H3 00:28:49 1960 210

10 Cabooter Pascal 440 Oostende H3 00:29:14 1967 203

11 Vandenberghe Dirk 445 Oudenburg H3 00:30:03 1964 187

12 Denys Frank 496 Oudenburg H3 00:30:09 1964 184

13 Roose Geert 409 Jabbeke H3 00:30:11 1966 183

14 Liekens Peter 333 Middelkerke H3 00:30:18 1967 181

15 Tanghe Philippe 494 Gistel H3 00:30:22 1967 180

16 Michiels Johan 197 Middelkerke H3 00:30:48 1965 175

17 Fioen Harold 342 Oostduinkerke H3 00:30:50 1967 174

18 Provost Rik 16 Oostende H3 00:30:58 1963 170

19 Pille Stefaan 34 Oostende H3 00:31:04 1967 168

20 Thibout Jean Marc 26 Oostende H3 00:31:08 1958 166

21 Vandenberghe Patrick 446 Bekegem H3 00:31:10 1966 165

22 Vanhaecke Ronny 327 Oostende H3 00:31:31 1967 159

23 Rogier Martin 300 Snaaskerke H3 00:31:42 1964 155

24 Vandecaveye Luc 405 Eernegem H3 00:31:44 1965 154

25 Vranken Jean 458 Oostende H3 00:31:45 1961 153

26 Boucquaert Patrick 401 Bredene H3 00:31:53 1960 151

27 Lambregt Henri 472 Oudenburg H3 00:31:55 1963 150

28 Devilder Patrick 348 Sint-Andries H3 00:31:57 1962 149

29 Ost Fernand 428 Mechelen H3 00:32:11 1958 144

30 Devriendt Johan 186 Oudenburg H3 00:32:29 1963 141

31 Vanhoorneweder Henk 116 Bredene H3 00:32:45 1967 136

32 Vermeulen Gino 157 Oostende H3 00:32:48 1964 135

33 Schuyesmans Luc 214 Oostende H3 00:32:56 1964 132

34 Couvreur Martin 441 Kortemark H3 00:33:01 1958 131

35 Veraart Roland 314 Oostende H3 00:33:13 1961 128

36 Derijnck Frank 297 Oostende H3 00:33:17 1961 127

37 Pylyser Sven 103 Bredene H3 00:33:20 1965 126

38 Vanhecke Stefaan 439 Oostende H3 00:33:31 1967 122

39 Decoster Patrick 317 Izegem H3 00:33:41 1960 119

40 Vermeersch Peter 356 Bredene H3 00:34:31 1965 103

41 De Petter Ronny 270 Wenduine H3 00:34:33 1961 102

42 Declerck Patrick 488 Woumen H3 00:34:55 1962 95

43 Dhondt Chris 279 Oostende H3 00:35:16 1965 92

44 Brackx Joos 497 Oostende H3 00:35:23 1966 90

45 Neyskens Guido 269 Hertsberge H3 00:35:28 1963 89

46 Vandendriessche Jacob 77 Oostende H3 00:35:36 1961 86

47 Cazaux Patrick 404 Bredene H3 00:35:41 1966 84

48 Declerck Franky 27 Oostende H3 00:36:11 1958 78

49 Cattoor Danny 462 Oostende H3 00:36:15 1958 76

50 Van Nevel Ignace 434 Oostkamp H3 00:36:21 1965 74

51 Lutters Jan 357 Oostende H3 00:36:53 1964 66

52 Jungbluth Rudy 188 Bredene H3 00:36:54 1965 65

53 Guillaume Joeri 354 Brussel H3 00:36:56 1967 64

54 Werniers Jean-Claude 325 Oostende H3 00:37:14 1965 61

55 Kaeckebeke John 265 Oostende H3 00:37:27 1961 57

56 Tyvaert Wim 495 Koekelare H3 00:37:52 1965 53

57 Hanssen Pascal 38 Oostende H3 00:38:29 1966 44

58 Vandamme Dennis 485 Bredene H3 00:39:31 1962 38

Corrida van 't Sas
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Oostends Loopcriterium

59 De Wolf Peter 175 Bredene H3 00:39:35 1966 37

60 Cattoor Franky 156 Bredene H3 00:40:09 1963 35

61 Burke Gerard 370 Oostende H3 00:40:22 1960 32

62 Vanhulst Christian 143 Oostende H3 00:41:07 1958 23

63 Rossenue Geert 480 Gistel H3 00:41:30 1960 20

64 Bultiauw Johan 382 Oostende H3 00:41:35 1960 19

65 Boret Francky 474 Oostende H3 00:42:08 1965 18

66 Develter Philippe 150 Oostende H3 00:44:15 1958 12

67 Vanden Auweele Ides 28 Oostende H3 00:45:21 1963 9

68 Keukeleire Dirk 286 Brugge H3 00:47:20 1961 7
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 4 10/03/2012 7.400 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten
1 Patoor Dirk 402 Lochristi H4 00:27:51 1955 227

2 Bequé Jozef 277 Dendermonde H4 00:28:55 1954 209

3 Deweert Marc 173 Oostende H4 00:29:09 1950 205

4 Van Camp Alfons 194 Hamme H4 00:29:34 1953 199

5 Rubben Luc 415 Oostende H4 00:30:05 1956 186

6 Tyteca Walter 148 Westende H4 00:30:46 1957 176

7 Lefevere Willy 19 Oostende H4 00:30:53 1949 172

8 Van Nevel Eric 435 Brugge H4 00:31:16 1956 163

9 Seys Luc 149 Nevele H4 00:31:17 1957 162

10 Rysman Johan 252 Desselgem H4 00:31:39 1954 156

11 Bruylandt Jean-Jacques 201 Geraardsbergen H4 00:32:02 1956 147

12 Jonckheere Patrick 190 Oostende H4 00:32:06 1955 145

13 Pauwels Luk 74 Oudenburg H4 00:32:50 1951 134

14 Belpaeme Robert 296 Oostende H4 00:33:25 1952 124

15 Bultynck Wilfried 350 Bredene H4 00:33:45 1951 116

16 Treve Eric 261 Oostende H4 00:34:04 1954 112

17 Van de Voorde Johnny 139 De Haan H4 00:34:07 1957 111

18 Hallemeesch Norbert 412 Bredene H4 00:34:41 1948 98

19 Decock Ronny 24 Oostende H4 00:34:53 1955 96

20 Denooze Jaak 470 Oostende H4 00:35:11 1951 93

21 Ryckeboer Noel 271 Oostende H4 00:35:22 1956 91

22 Allegaert Ronny 438 Oostende H4 00:35:40 1954 85

23 Deramoudt Marc 144 Lombardsijde H4 00:35:47 1955 81

24 Gemesse Jacky 372 Wenduine H4 00:36:48 1957 68

25 Mettepenningen Lucien 15 Oostende H4 00:37:00 1951 63

26 Tanghe Patrick 133 Gistel H4 00:37:10 1956 62

27 Thieren Marnix 5 Leffinge H4 00:37:21 1955 59

28 Lootens Jozef 8 Oostende H4 00:37:45 1956 55

29 Van Parys Bredene 351 Bredene H4 00:38:13 1957 49

30 Vandamme Daniël 168 Brugge H4 00:39:06 1954 42

31 Brissinck Daniël 12 Oostende H4 00:39:16 1953 40

32 David Danny 167 Koekelare H4 00:40:38 1955 29

33 Germonprez Ludwig 152 Bredene H4 00:40:52 1955 25

34 Senaeve Freddy 258 Bredene H4 00:43:00 1954 16

35 Wouters Hugo 442 Hove H4 00:43:14 1952 15

36 Wouters Hugo 422 Hove H4 00:43:52 1952 13

37 Desmet Eric 14 Oostende H4 00:45:15 1952 10

Corrida van 't Sas
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 5 10/03/2012 7.400 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten
1 Van de Woestijne Firmin 207 Watervliet H5 00:35:34 1946 111

2 Samyn Paul 266 Brugge H5 00:35:49 1944 110

3 Geldhof Johnny 195 De Panne H5 00:36:26 1945 107

4 Lostrie Walter 213 Oostende H5 00:37:08 1947 97

5 Knockaert Dirk 268 Oudenburg H5 00:37:30 1944 93

6 Casteleyn Raymond 230 Oostende H5 00:38:54 1944 83

7 Illegems François 162 Hingene H5 00:39:46 1947 72

8 Sergeant Marnix 416 Merendree H5 00:40:41 1946 68

9 Milants Gilbert 192 De Haan H5 00:43:07 1943 53

10 Van Parijs Willy 299 Putte H5 00:43:41 1937 47

11 Commeine Roger 256 Kortemark H5 00:43:46 1938 45

12 Haegeman Jean 4 Oostende H5 00:43:50 1947 44

13 Van Bossche Etienne 82 Oostende H5 00:44:10 1938 40

14 De Laere François 21 Oostende H5 00:45:39 1944 30

15 Schuyesmans Edmond 50 Oostende H5 00:47:16 1936 24

Corrida van 't Sas
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Dames 1 10/03/2012 7.400 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten
1 Deruddere Lies 206 Wevelgem D1 00:29:29 1986 123

2 Cappon Liesbeth 432 Oostende D1 00:33:38 1978 119

3 Beyen Kathy 200 Oostende D1 00:35:02 1983 117

4 Roose Sien 410 Jabbeke D1 00:35:12 1994 115

5 Car Katie 479 Oostende D1 00:35:26 1988 113

6 Vanmaeckelberghe Niek 367 Oostende D1 00:36:29 1985 106

7 Clicteur Fatima 358 Oostende D1 00:36:35 1987 104

8 Dehoorne Evelien 457 Oostende D1 00:37:41 1982 91

9 Creminger Inge 466 Oostende D1 00:37:55 1989 90

10 Verplancke Liesbeth 169 Oudenburg D1 00:38:01 1981 89

11 Cordy Natasha 118 Oudenburg D1 00:39:43 1986 73

12 Curvers Valerie 359 Bredene D1 00:39:59 1978 71

13 Plasschaert Lise 491 Oostende D1 00:41:39 1987 63

14 Cooman Gwenny 476 Oostende D1 00:42:12 1981 61

15 Wallaert Sandy 293 Oostende D1 00:42:18 1982 60

16 Capitaine Tamara 332 Oostende D1 00:43:01 1981 54

17 Cattoor Anke 25 Bredene D1 00:43:09 1988 52

18 Coenye Kelly 263 Bredene D1 00:43:44 1978 46

19 Verbeke Maaike 115 Oostende D1 00:44:51 1986 38

20 De Bruycker Katrien 165 Berlare D1 00:45:06 1978 36

21 Kinds Annelore 460 Snaaskerke D1 00:45:12 1985 35

22 Vanden Auweele Tess 29 Oostende D1 00:45:18 1990 34

23 Vanden Auweele Sara 226 Oostende D1 00:45:19 1993 33

24 Vannieuwenhuyse Elke 456 Oostrozebeke D1 00:46:42 1988 28

Corrida van 't Sas
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Dames 2 10/03/2012 7.400 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten
1 Hertveldt Heidi 70 Oostende D2 00:28:44 1975 125

2 Speleers Sarah 100 Bredene D2 00:28:52 1976 124

3 Tuttens Sophie 260 Meulebeke D2 00:31:22 1972 122

4 De Plecker Sarah 1 Oostende D2 00:35:05 1977 116

5 Timmerman Sandra 209 Oostende D2 00:35:32 1969 112

6 Van Brugghe Sabine 463 Brugge D2 00:36:07 1974 109

7 Coopman Sabine 373 Oostende D2 00:36:32 1972 105

8 Verhelst Pascale 452 Knokke D2 00:36:43 1977 103

9 Pauwels Valerie 202 Gistel D2 00:37:05 1975 98

10 Vanhessche Ulrike 164 Oudenburg D2 00:37:13 1975 96

11 Jaecques Hilde 493 Gistel D2 00:37:23 1970 94

12 Dekeyser Brenda 353 Oostende D2 00:38:21 1974 88

13 Pluvier Nathalie 449 Zerkegem D2 00:38:32 1973 87

14 Vandaele Marleen 160 Oostende D2 00:38:49 1968 85

15 Galliot Annick 101 Bredene D2 00:38:52 1970 84

16 Kerkenaere Katinka 436 Bredene D2 00:38:59 1974 82

17 Van Samang Ann 311 Brugge D2 00:39:11 1970 81

18 Leuwers Carine 161 Reninge D2 00:39:22 1972 77

19 Browaeys Inge 477 Oudenaarde D2 00:39:24 1972 76

20 Pierloot Sonja 142 Oostende D2 00:39:29 1968 74

21 Bolle Sabine 284 Oostende D2 00:40:02 1973 70

22 Deknudt Fabienne 483 Oostende D2 00:40:58 1973 67

23 Borra Elfi 219 Oostende D2 00:41:21 1972 65

24 Denys Adelheid 426 Oostende D2 00:41:25 1974 64

25 Soete Natacha 132 Lombardsijde D2 00:42:00 1970 62

26 Warmoes Tania 110 Oostende D2 00:42:55 1970 56

27 De Sy Tania 364 Oostende D2 00:43:11 1970 51

28 Vanderr Eecken Joke 217 Oostende D2 00:43:39 1971 48

29 Dejaegher Sibylle 181 Veurne D2 00:43:56 1969 42

30 Westerlinck Isabel 83 Veldegem D2 00:44:47 1977 39

31 Perard Nathalie 73 Oostende D2 00:45:23 1969 32

32 Blauwet Anja 278 Oudenburg D2 00:47:15 1974 25

33 Brouckmeersch Caroline 229 Oostende D2 00:47:39 1970 23

34 Dewulf Marleen 339 Oostende D2 00:47:43 1968 22

Corrida van 't Sas
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Dames 3 10/03/2012 7.400 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten
1 Delodder Rita 444 Meulebeke D3 00:31:50 1964 121

2 Strubbe Fabienne 185 Oudenburg D3 00:32:33 1967 120

3 Crefcoeur Brigitte 140 De Haan D3 00:34:10 1961 118

4 Deschrijvere Jeannine 280 Oostende D3 00:35:20 1966 114

5 Debrock Brenda 301 Oostende D3 00:36:10 1962 108

6 Levecke Sophie 71 Oostende D3 00:36:44 1966 102

7 Van Parijs Marleen 371 Bredene D3 00:36:45 1964 101

8 Leyre Erna 224 Oostende D3 00:37:20 1963 95

9 Rotsaert Martine 3 Oostende D3 00:37:35 1964 92

10 Breyne Marleen 20 Oostende D3 00:38:40 1960 86

11 Maes Dorine 481 Gistel D3 00:39:13 1961 80

12 Boels Vera 212 Zellik D3 00:39:15 1959 79

13 Janssens Conny 141 Oostende D3 00:39:20 1964 78

14 Knockaert Georgette 130 Oostkamp D3 00:40:34 1965 69

15 Mannens Kathleen 182 Veurne D3 00:42:26 1967 59

16 Wallaert Marie-Christine 189 Oostende D3 00:42:51 1966 58

17 Coopman Inge 113 Bredene D3 00:42:54 1965 57

18 Vande Veire Peggy 326 Oostende D3 00:42:57 1965 55

19 Vandendriessche Sonja 176 Bredene D3 00:43:55 1959 43

20 Desanghere Ina 174 Oostende D3 00:44:09 1964 41

21 Desmet Marianne 267 Wevelgem D3 00:47:49 1964 21

22 Verhelst Marie Laure 365 Oostende D3 00:48:45 1960 20

23 Burggraeve Leentje 154 Bredene D3 00:48:46 1959 19

24 De Zutter Carine 282 Blankenberge D3 00:49:20 1964 18
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Dames 4 10/03/2012 7.400 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten
1 Coenen Jeannine 13 Ravels D4 00:36:57 1953 100

2 Malfait Marjan 281 Blankenberge D4 00:37:04 1957 99

3 De Nys Viviane 187 Oostende D4 00:39:28 1949 75

4 Declerck Christine 255 Gistel D4 00:41:00 1951 66

5 Declerck Marie Christine 253 Desselgem D4 00:43:22 1956 50

6 Luca Evelien 461 Oostende D4 00:43:36 1952 49

7 Huwel Agnes 208 Oostende D4 00:44:53 1951 37

8 Nolf Nele 2 Oudenburg D4 00:45:36 1955 31

9 Meyers Maria 163 Hingene D4 00:46:23 1948 29

10 Hamers Lilian 35 Oostende D4 00:47:10 1946 26

11 Depuydt Bernadette 10 Oostende D4 00:51:32 1949 17
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Oostends Loopcriterium

St.-to-Run 10/03/2012

Naam Voornaam Borstnummer Gemeente Categorie Tijd Geboren
Berghman Myriam 536 Dendermonde STR 00:21:26 1955

De Bruycker Eugeen 523 Overmere STR 00:19:47 1950

Deschuyter Iris 541 Zerkegem STR 00:22:02 1962

Dewever Vjenn 509 Oostende STR 00:24:02 1992

Geldhof Kurt 538 Zandvoorde STR 00:20:56 1969

Gunst Sylvie 542 Oostende STR 00:22:12 1973

Hermans Ingrid 508 Oostende STR 00:23:05 1965

Pascal Tibo 540 Ichtegem STR 00:19:10 2001

Servranckx Maurice 524 Oostende STR 00:26:43 1948

Van Lier Stefan 535 Bonheiden STR 00:18:31 1958

Vanhullebusch Eva 539 Zerkegem STR 00:22:00 1992

Vanwesemael Edith 504 Oostende STR 00:26:13 1959

Vrancken Jacky 537 Bredene STR 00:22:09 1955
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